PRESSURE REGULATORSLow-Flow Two-Stage Models
Description: These two-stage regulators are specifically
designed for low-flow, non-corrosive gas applications
where precise delivery pressure is critical. They feature
a brass piston sensor in the first stage, a stainless steel
diaphragm in the second stage and a preset safety relief
valve. A sintered brass filter protects internal parts.
These two-stage regulators are also ideal for medical

Outlet Valve Nickel-Plated Brass
Trim Nickel-Plated Brass
Ordering Information
Product Number
Delivery
Gauge Range
(psig)
Inlet
Gauge Range
(psig)
Relief
Valve Setting
(psig)
Max Outlet
Pressure
(psig)
Max Inlet
Pressure
(psig)
Capacity
(scfh @ Max
Del. Pressure)
Material
Y12-C144A(CGA) Brass 3,000 10 10 350 0-3,000 0-15
Y12-C144B(CGA) Brass 3,000 50 25 350 0-3,000 0-100
Y12-C144D(CGA) Brass 3,000 100 50 350 0-3,000 0-160
Y12-M350 (Medical) Brass 3,000 50 25 350 0-3,000 0-100
Y12-M500 (Medical) Brass 3,000 50 25 350 0-3,000 0-100
Y12-M973 (Medical) Brass 3,000 50 25 350 0-3,000 0-100
*
*
*
*Not to be used for human consumption or ingestion.